MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT AND COMMUNICATIONS

BOARD OF EXAMINATION

WRITTEN EXAMINATION RESULT

Date : 26.6.2024

The following candidates have PASSED the written examination for DECK
OFFICER CLASS Il (Reg:ll/2) (2/2024) conducted at the Department of Marine

Administration from 10" June 2024 to 12t June 2024.

Roll No. Name SIRB Grade
2 THEIN HTIKE SAN 78334 Chief Mate(F.G)
3 AUNG MYO HTAIK 46773 [
6 ZAW THAN OO 39543 It
7 WIN MYINT 14527 [
8 AUNG AUNG 60448 [
9 AUNG AUNG 65219 [
10 AUNG THU 79157 I
11 AUNG AYE CHAN 66686 [
12 AUNG KAUNG KYAW KYAW 86309 [
13 AUNG KHANT MIN 103599 [
14 AUNG KHANT ZAW 103634 [
15 AUNG MYAT HTWE 99828 [
16 AUNG MYINT MYAT 69539 [
17 AUNG NAING LINN 61166 [
18 AUNG NAY ZAR 51761 [
19 AUNG NYEIN CHAN 81885 [
20 AUNG PYAY HEIN 70644 [
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AYE CHAN MIN

BO HEIN

CHAN HTET AUNG
CHAN MYAE NYI
CHAN MYAT LIN OO
CHAN SOE HEIN
CHEINT

HAN LIN OO

HEIN HTET AUNG
HEIN MYAT THU
HEIN PYAE SONE
HEIN ZAW

HLAING MOE MYINT
HTEIN LINN

HTET LIN NAING
HTET MYET MAW
HTET OO WAI

HTET OO WAI

HTIN LIN

HTOO ZAW

KAUNG MYAT KYAW
KAUNG MYAT PAING
KAUNG MYAT PHONE

KHIN MAUNG THAW

SIRB

71430
81237
69096
92231
66171
62752
69490
62679
95213
67669
67715
71906
69526
97598
71079
86555
68352
91577
71463
77629
68452
99815
81179

64153

Grade

Chief Mate(F.G)
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KHUN NYAN WIN
KYAW BO BO LATT
KYAW HEIN AUNG
KYAW KYAW

KYAW KYAW KHING
KYAW MIN HTET
KYAW MIN HTET
KYAW MYO 00O
KYAW MYO TUN
KYAW SOE HAN
KYAW SWAR HTUN
KYAW SWAR THEIN
KYAW THU WIN
KYAW YE AUNG
KYAW ZIN HTAT

KYAW ZIN MAUNG
MAUNG MAUNG THET
MIN HEIN NAUNG
MIN HTET

MIN KO NAING

MIN SOE AUNG
MIN THU KHAING
MYAT NYEIN AUNG

MYAT PHONE MAUNG
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SIRB

100645
42537
80690
61043
60790
86381
103574
58533
52604
64673
86425
73809
57878

92186

65729

Grade

Chief Mate(F.G)
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Roll No. Name
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MYINT HTOO HAN

MYO MIN KO

NAING LIN

NAING MYO WIN

NAING TUN LWIN

NAN WIN

NAY LIN TUN

NAY MYO AUNG

NYI NYI MIN

NYI NYI PAING

NYO LINN AUNG

PHYO KO KO

PHYO KYAW KHINE

PHYO MIN HTUT

PYAE PHYO KYAW

PYAE PHYO KYAW

PYAE PHYO THU

PYAE SONE AUNG

PYAY THAR NAING

SAI MYO AUNG HTIKE

SAW THAN MYAT SOE

SAW WIN THAIK

SI THU NAING

SOE PYI PHYO

SIRB

54980

66552

96950

61209

91527

57172

67685

65271

91678

64763

49604

95233

62660

80820

73856

95260

70594

71174

56257

73846

77944

53002

97102

77827

Grade

Chief Mate(F.G)
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Roll No. Name
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116
117
118
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120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

129
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SWAM MYAT THU
THAN HTIKE OO
THAN TUN AUNG
THEIN SOE LWIN
THET KYAW OO
THET ZAW
THIHA KO KO

THIHA KYAW

THIHA SI THU@ZAR NI MAUNG

THURA WIN NAING

TIN MIN TUN

TINT ZAW HAN

WAI PHYO

WAI PHYO THEIN

WAI PHYOE AUNG

WAI YAN KAUNG

WAI YAN NAING

WAR SO 00

WIN MAW OO

WIN SOE

WIN THU REIN AUNG

WUNNA KYAW
YAN PAING HTUT

YAR ZAR MOE LWIN

SIRB

99819

73859

68959

66101

73816

61396

80933

105846

28657

61280

57317

64641

74887

69844

72454

70194

91780

65256

91518

56301

61829

74035

76478

91684

Grade

Chief Mate(F.G)
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Roll No. Name
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154
156
157
158
159
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165
_

YE THIHA AUNG
YE WUNNA AUNG
Yl MOE

ZAW HTOO

ZAW PHYO MIN
ZAW THET NAING
ZAW YE NAY

ZIN AUNG

ZIN NYI NYI HTWE

AUNG KO ZAW

KYAW WIN SWE

TAY ZAR MIN

THET TIN WIN
WIN KO ZAW
YE HTUT

ZWE ZARNI TUN OO

AUNG PHONE ZAW

AUNG PHYO @ PHYO WAI TUN
AUNG PHYO MIN

CHAN NYEIN KYAW

HTUN LINN AUNG

KYAW AYE TUN
MAUNG HAN LIN TUN

MAUNG MAUNG KHIN

SIRB

53978

64459

74895

71147

78236

67426

66925

75313

65134

62417

73808

56052

44372

65173

30762

92121

67662

41261

65752

65239

67385

57398

71235

69153

Grade

Chief Mate(F.G)



Roll No. Name

166
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168
169
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174
175
176
177
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e

MIN KAUNG

MIN THET ZAW

MYAT THU

MYO MIN ZAW PHYO

NYI NYI PHYO

SEIN MYA

SI THU SOE

THIKE TUN
THU YA ZAW

TINT LIN AUNG

WIN MYINT SOE

YAZAR AUNG

SIRB Grade

57478 Chief Mate(F.G)

55478 I

41658 I
46152 I

62176 I

61657 L

47943 I

17782 I

60485 ]

50576 1]

45257 L

27812 [

Total ( 149 ) One Hundred and Forty-Nine Candidates only for Chief Mate(F.G).
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Capt. Nyi Nyi Tun
Director ( Nautical )

Department of Marine Administration
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